Powered Assisted Respirator
POWERPAK
Filter Colour
Application
Order
Type Code Reference
TM3 PSL Solid and liquid particulates (including dusts mists, fumes RC351
bacteria and viruses)
TM3 A1 Organic gases and vapours with a boiling point above 65º RC300
TM3 A1 As RC300, plus solid and liquid particulates (including dusts RC340
PSL mists, fumes, bacteria and viruses)
TM3 B1 As RC301, plus solid and liquid particulates (including dusts RC341
PSL mists, fumes, bacteria and viruses)
TM3 K1 As K1, plus solid and liquid particulates (including dusts RC343
PSL mists, fumes, bacteria and viruses)
Prefilter Prefilter for coarse particulates RXPPF81
These products should not be used in atmospheres immediately
dangerous to life, in confined spaces or in atmospheres deficient
in oxygen (less than 19.5%).
Part Number Description
RPM92/4 Powerpak c/w hose, flow indicator, belt (no mask)
RPFF92/4/60 Powerpak c/w RFF60ML silicone full facemask, hose, flow indicator, belt and
instruction manual
RXPP92/4/U Powerpak, power unit only
RXBC92/3 Charger c/w UK 3 pin plug
RXBC92/2 Charger c/w Euro 2 pin plug
With the exception of RFF60ML, order RPM92/4 and separate mask from accessories list.
ORDER CODES
PRODUCT SUPPORT
To conform with the latest regulations, Protector has a network of approved service
centres equipped for maintaining and testing of Powerpaks and provide quantitative
fit testing of wearers. This is backed by comprehensive spare parts availability.
D I S T R I B U T O R
86
5.
01
3.
00
/B
 P
O
W
E
R
PA
K
 E
N
G
LI
S
H
 –
 2
00
24
32
Scott Health & Safety Ltd
Pimbo Road, West Pimbo
Skelmersdale, Lancashire
WN8 9RA, England
Customer Services:
Tel: +44 (0)1695 711711
Fax: +44 (0)1695 711772
Email: scottint.uk@tycoint.com
BS 5750 Part 1
Certificate No.
FM 20685
CE Approval
0086
The Powerpak power assisted